CITIES STRONG TOGETHER

NLC

POPULATION
Under 1,000
1,000-2,000
2,001-5,000
5,001-10,000

10,001-20,000
20,001-30,000
30,001-40,000
40,001-50,000
50,001-60,000
60,001-70,000
70,001-80,000
80,001-90,000
90,001-100,000
100,001-125,000
125,001-150,000
150,001-175,000
175,001-200,000
200,001-225,000
225,001-250,000

NATIONAL
LEAGUE
OF CITIES

FY20-FY21 Membership Dues

DUES
$276.00
$563.00
$849.00

$1,172.00
$1,563.00
$1,953.00
$3,419.00
$4,002.00
$4,688.00
$5,669.00
$6,247.00
$7,029.00
$8,203.00
$9,176.00
$10,154.00
$11,136.00
$12,107.00
$13,086.00
$14,064.00

POPULATION
250,001-275,000
275,001-300,000
300,001-325,000
325,001-350,000
350,001-375,000
375,001-400,000
400,001-425,000
425,001-450,000
450,001-475,000
475,001-500,000
500,001-600,000
600,001-700,000
700,001-800,000
800,001-900,000

900,001-1,000,000
1,000,001-1,333,333
1,333,334-1,666,666

Over 1,666,667

DUES
$15,038.00
$16,015.00
$16,995.00
$17,967.00
$18,945.00
$19,920.00
$20,897.00
$21,875.00
$22,846.00
$23,823.00
$24,802.00
$25,771.00
$26,754.00
$27,731.00
$28,708.00
$36,322.00
$41,010.00
$47,231.00

Dues scheduling is based on your city’s population as reported in the 2010 Census.

O (202) 626-3000

Contact Info:

Email: membership@nic.org

Billing Address:

National League of Cities
Membership Lockbox-4047

PO Box 17425

Baltimore, MD 21298-8240

0 660 North Capitol St. NW Suite 450 | Washington, DC 20001

2021 OFFICERS

President

Kathy Maness
Councilmember
Lexington, South Carolina

First Vice President
Vince Williams
Mayor

Union City, Georgia

Second Vice President
Victoria Woodards
Mayor

Tacoma, Washington

Immediate Past President
Joe Buscaino
Councilmember

Los Angeles, California

Chief Executive Officer/
Executive Director
Clarence E. Anthony

© www.nlc.org



