

2021 OFFICERS

President

Kathy Maness Councilmember Lexington, South Carolina

First Vice President Vince Williams Mayor Union City, Georgia

FY20-FY21 Membership Dues

	Second Vice President			
POPULATION	DUES	POPULATION	DUES	Victoria Woodards – Mayor
Under 1,000	\$276.00	250,001-275,000	\$15,038.00	Tacoma, Washington
1,000-2,000	\$563.00	275,001-300,000	\$16,015.00	Immediate Past President
2,001-5,000	\$849.00	300,001-325,000	\$16,995.00	Joe Buscaino Councilmember
5,001-10,000	\$1,172.00	325,001-350,000	\$17,967.00	Los Angeles, California
10,001-20,000	\$1,563.00	350,001-375,000	\$18,945.00	Chief Executive Officer/ Executive Director
20,001-30,000	\$1,953.00	375,001-400,000	\$19,920.00	Clarence E. Anthony
30,001-40,000	\$3,419.00	400,001-425,000	\$20,897.00	
40,001-50,000	\$4,002.00	425,001-450,000	\$21,875.00	
50,001-60,000	\$4,688.00	450,001-475,000	\$22,846.00	
60,001-70,000	\$5,669.00	475,001-500,000	\$23,823.00	
70,001-80,000	\$6,247.00	500,001-600,000	\$24,802.00	
80,001-90,000	\$7,029.00	600,001-700,000	\$25,771.00	
90,001-100,000	\$8,203.00	700,001-800,000	\$26,754.00	
100,001-125,000	\$9,176.00	800,001-900,000	\$27,731.00	
125,001-150,000	\$10,154.00	900,001-1,000,000	\$28,708.00	
150,001-175,000	\$11,136.00	1,000,001-1,333,333	\$36,322.00	
175,001-200,000	\$12,107.00	1,333,334-1,666,666	\$41,010.00	
200,001-225,000	\$13,086.00	Over 1,666,667	\$47,231.00	
225,001-250,000	\$14,064.00			

Dues scheduling is based on your city's population as reported in the 2010 Census.

Contact Info:

Email: membership@nlc.org

Billing Address: National League of Cities Membership Lockbox-4047 PO Box 17425 Baltimore, MD 21298-8240

